Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50349322   page 1
February 2023
Top Product Features
• The wallplate fits a standard decorator opening or toggle opening and provides a contemporary, sleek design
• Screwless Wallplates clip easily into place with gentle pressure
• Virtually unbreakable polycarbonate construction

PS50349322   page 2
February 2023
Order Information
This is an accessory for the Greengate Lighting Control System.
Decorator Wallplates
Can be used with: Occupancy and Vacancy sensors, GDS, GMDS, Automatic Turn-Off switches and 0-10V slide dimmers
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Gang Color Description
PJS26W 1-Gang White Single Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS26V 1-Gang Ivory Single Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS26GY 1-Gang Gray Single Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS26BK 1-Gang Black Single Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS262W 2-Gang White Two Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS262V 2-Gang Ivory Two Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS262BK 2-Gang Black Two Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS263W 3-Gang White Three Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS263V 3-Gang Ivory Three Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS263BK 3-Gang Black Three Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS264W 4-Gang White Four Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS264V 4-Gang Ivory Four Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS264BK 4-Gang Black Four Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS265W 5-Gang White Five Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS265V 5-Gang Ivory Five Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS265BK 5-Gang Black Five Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS266W 6-Gang White Six Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS266V 6-Gang Ivory Six Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
PJS266BK 6-Gang Black Six Gang, Screwless Decorator Wallplate
Toggle Wallplates
Can be used with: Momentary toggle switches, Automatic Turn-Off switches
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Gang Color Description